

SC No. 405/2022
FIR No. 331/2022
PS Wazirabad
State v. Shubham
U/s 20/61/85 NDPS Act

07.03.2023

Present: Sh. Balbir Singh, Additional Public Prosecutor for State.

Accused on bail in this case, but produced from JC in other case, with counsel Sh. Akash Bharadwaj.

Matter is fixed today for appearance of accused.

Put up for prosecution evidence, for **31.08.2023**.

Witnesses be summoned as per previous order.

(Sanjeev Kumar-II)
Special Judge (NDPS)-02
Central District, Tis Hazari Courts,
Delhi / 07.03.2023