

12 SC No. 405-2022
STATE Vs. SHUBHAM
FIR No. 331 /2022
PS Wazirabad
U/s 20/61/85 NDPS Act

23.09.2024

Present: Mr. Balbir Singh, Learned Addl. PP for State.
Accused is present on bail.

Witnesses be summoned as per previous orders for
the NDOH.

Put up for PE on **20.01.2025**. Notice be issued to the
IO to appear in person on the NDOH. Process be issued within 2-
3 days.

(PRANJAL ANEJA)
Special Judge, NDPS-02,
Central, THC, Delhi/23.09.2024(kk)